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N al Time 77. Horlock Kerrie Anne W20 1.41.36 39
ame ass m 78. Trease Mervyn M35 1.41.57 91
1. {lsallgn)t)arter Konrad M27 0.58.18 208 79. Budge Len el M27 1.42.34 148
wiss 80. Little Bill M27 1.43.11 68
g_ ll::lpcljerstlgd /_zudun(USA) mg (1)(5)913 i; ;g 81. McLaren Jeanette w27 1.43.36 5
. Hislop Davi 2 . 2 82. Adams Arthu M43 1.43.42 98
4. Kuhanen Seppo (Finn) M20 1.01.19 203 83. Hennesser.JT M27 1.43.48 42
5. Heberle Chris MI18 1.03.11 89 84. Gage Michael M27 1.45.25 133
g- gaul !Mld;ew 11\345?18 }-8‘;-(1)3 132 85. Power Cheryl \;27 1.46.03 122
. Gray Mar .05. 86. Mull Roger 18 1.46.26 87
8. Welsh Michael M20 1.05.23 37 87. L’Huillier Paul M35 1.46.37 120
1(9). §vk<:p Vlfﬁlmnr mg; }'82'22 72 88. L’Huillier Helen W35 1.46.37 20
. Watson Alan .05. 2 87. Crebbin Jim M43 1.46.38 250
11. Cranage Peter BU/18  1.08.39 67 90. Mra:bbett Geoff M27 1.46.47 254
12. Jephcott Keith M27 1.09.13 205 91. Paul Trevor M20 1.48.00 318
13. Evans Anthony BU/18 1.09.28 23 92. Collins Doug M27 1.48.05 153
}g. gaa DeFf Ploeg Gerry mg %-?g.g‘; l?g 93, gjlsh c(l;rasham} mso 1.48.08 110
. Butler Evan 2 10.2 94, Edwards Stephen 20 1.48.12 272
16. Erkkila Tuula (Finn) W20 1.10.28 204 95. MacLaren Selena W18 1.48.49 57
FRetil g Bt e saweley o led om
: exander Ma N . Kikkonen Kauko 1.50.0 163
19. Landon-Smith Tom BU/16 1.13.30 99 98. H:all B?,iid ! M27 1.51.05 275
20. Bridgford Lindsay M20 1.14.09 231 99. Holt Graham M27 1.51.32 256
21. Gray Paul . 33/716 Hg‘g flig 100. Flynn Richard BU/18  1.51.34 1
2 Hower Edert M it @ 101. Brennan Peter M35 15204 180
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' 32 v 5 TN . Linsley Martin 2 D3
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5 M°°P.‘”R reg M35 11716 199 106. Millar Tom M27 1.54.23 147
% Bi‘l‘;t‘(‘)'; S M18 117,28 233 107. Tinker Ross M3 1.54.41 156
30. Pethybridge Wayne M20 1.17.56 58 }83' Lstel pancus “M’4; {-22-9‘1 }29
31. Almond Peter M27 1.18.03 149 x R NS 2 rR s R
. B s M7 11823 43 110. Taylor John M27 1.55.40 294
33. Szlawski George M27 12022 92 Lite M A, e Paa e
34" Mireland Einin BU/16 1302 193 112. Trafford Christopher M?;7 1.55.51 ;58
35. Drohan David M27 1.20.24 152 113. Judd Paul M20 1.56.28 268
e A At i 131 05 =5 114. Budd Peter . BU/I8  1.56.35 277
29, DUkE A0t S i 158 115. Fitzsimons Laurie M35 1.56.59 105
2 et ol U815 % 116. Giedrojc Julie W27 1.57.31 126
gg C‘;;g;‘kgagg‘“ ] 1515 s 117. Ashton Paul M27 1.57.44 77
40' AndergsonGarrick M35 1'72’17 214 118. Ramsey'Andrew M27 1.58.13 281
41' ¥oraris Tamis BU/18 ]:‘2'2:55 27 119. Lazarevnq Zoran M3§ 1.58.14 185
42 Anderson Simon BU/I8 12311 216 129, emyi LU NCCE -
43. Walker Andrew M27 12323 109 =L BUCH Joi 27 Lags 212
44. Palmer Roger M27 1.23.44 141 122. Albert Alex L5 bald 227
45. Bailey Jeffrey M20 12418 41 [22. bl Rene o el a2l
46. Schofield Helen w27 1.25.28 131 124. Kromar Andrew 5 % -
47' Chick Trevor M27 19533 292 125. Boadle Petcr_ M27 2.00.18 297
a5 Wi i M37 1503 o5 126. McCluskey Tim M20 2.00.35 263
30 '150". lg“lg d M20 126 56 73 127. Fitzclarence Neil M27 2.00.53 183
9. gﬁlaul‘)‘s, olan e 15 5 128. Metzeling Leon M27 2.00.59 288
20 N e i N6 {haes 53 129. Baiguerra Paul BU/I8  2.01.11 265
5 Pe“ ~a""“x° W20 13813 33 130. Christiansen Otto M43 2.01.31 178
55 s:}:ytyh Cocinaail e M43 13812 108 131. Crundwell Gillian w20 2.01.33 101
54. Sutherland Deb W27 1.2837 4 132. dago Tony M37 20100 48
55. Anderson Matthew  BU/18 12939 215 122« Sehencimer Mix W Eht S
56. Dingle Peter M35 1.30.14 33 B e e : oy 5
57 Hohbach Paul M27 13034 154 135. Alexander Frank M50 2.02.49 282
58. Young Dennis M35 1.31.08 236 135 gr,‘;“’.‘f{"?’“‘ Wl 3'83-82 fgf
- 2 " y 29 T . O'Neil Craig M2 2.03.
23, Siedioje Sorltin Mo g2 1o 138, Robertson Cameron ~ M20  2.03.50 315
~ Z.‘{hef’\"v 2on i B M50 134 53 5 139. Allan Norm M50 2.03.57 6
61. Zichy-Woinarski B. : 140. Evans Bernie M43 2.04.07 73
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206.
207.
208.
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210.
211.
212.
213.
214. Gough John
218,
216.
2177
218.
219.

Myers Rod
Gargan Jim
Donoghoe Susan
Mull Joanne
Cranage Lynn
Vine Anthony
Kaspariunas Linas
Holman David
Dynan Geoff
Watt Kathryn
Manning Peter
Rutherford Andrew
Flynn Kevin
Humphrey Bryan
Payne Nola
Conrick Anne
Kempson Michelle
Godfrey Helen
Allan Andrew
Guy Leanne
Ellis Rick

Arch Simon
Marsland Allan
Svendsby Egil
Tozer Norman
Carter Roger
Chlebna Allan
Milliner Allan
Lammin Faith
Walpole Sandra
Evans Phil
MacGregor Andrew
Cairns Jane
Wilcox Leanne
Griffiths John
Savage Robert
Heddle Robert
Hennessy H.M.
Church Stan
Chapman Graeme
Dennis Mark
Allen Greg
Tunaley Elizabeth
Morley Chris
Rigby Andy
Serle Don
Young Wayne
Broadbent David
Byrne Col
Whitehead Brian
Millar Jo

Palmer Shirley
Gray Ken

Hodge Jack
Webb Richard
Grebbin Meg
Marsland Lois
Smith Wayne
Narayan Angela
Tunaley Peter
Stuart Diana
Roman Allan
Billingsley Lisa
McGee Bernard
Carter Ivan
Warren Margaret
Robinson Nancy
Brodrick Kate
Leahy Monica
Butler David
Leddin Margaret
Godber Graham
Johnson Ken

Chapman Alex
Harms Kay
Smith Keigh
Tancried Maurice
Layton Carolyn
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247
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45
245

88
240
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257
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144

61

66
128

78
246
170
167
123
226
252
267
296
134

65
146
142
197
300
113
249
192
316

76
166
127
213
301
276
243
155
299
295
164
224
200
278
143
145

31

51

71
303
174
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253.
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255.
256.
257.
258.
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260.
261.

M18
M20

M27

M35

M43
MS5

Rogers Peter
Hunt John
Lazarevic Sue
Hopkins Barry
Black Cmeron
McLeod Geoffrey
Scherleitner Marcus
Thomas Stephen
Young Gregory
Pietersen Claude
McKeown Mike
Fleming Richard
Schofield Lewis
McCarthy Denis
Pollock Donald
Edmonds John
Wilson Jennifer
Spencer Vicki
Fletcher Jonathan
Snell Julita

Welsh Del

Aitken John Robert
Butler Allyson
Willmett Christina
Gibson David
McLennan Robyn
Carr Cheryl
Jeffrey Peter
Lahtinen Kari
Marzorini Peter
Vine Craig

Vine Bruce

Dunn Stephen
Tellesson Keith
Shannon Henry
Gillies David
McLennan Jennifer
Melvey Carl

Barta Robert
Hope Allan
Adams Alice
Tellesson Peter

M27
M20
w27
M43
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M35
M43
M20
M50
M27
M43
M43
W20
W20
M20
W20
W50
M27
GU/20
W35
M27
GU/16
W20
M20
M35
M35
BU/16
M35
M27
M50
M43
M20
W43
M50
M50
M27
GU/16
M27

2.32.32 290
2.33.30 177
2.33.38 184
2.35.51 135
2.35.57 287
2.36.23 25
2.36.27 306
2.37.54 286
2.38.14 280
242.54 186
2.43.32 289
2.44 .45 3
2.45.09 81
24741 314
2.47.48 140
2.48.03 317
2.48.54 12
2.49.37 271
2.50.11 274
2.51.04 64
2.51.56 18
2.52.32 217
2.54.17 293
2.54.19 136
2.54.27 283
2.56.39 173
2.57.29 253
2.57.34 279
2.57.36 291
2.58.12 264
2.59.20 106
2.59.22 53
3.03.30 104
3.05.59 210
3.06.14 308
3.06.35 194
3.15.59 172
3.16.12 32
3.16.18 46
3.22.54 179
3.24.12 311
4.40.00 211

1985 VICTORIAN 30/10 KM CHAMPIONSHIPS
HELD AT FALLS CREEK 10/8/85
— RESULTS —

Chris Heberle

L. Bridgeford
J. Bailey
R. Baltuhs

Bob Flower
P. Rumpff

P. Almond
M. Alexander
G. Slawski

R. Palmer

G. Van der Ploeg
L. Jortikka

P. Dingle

N. McLennan

B. Woinarski
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w18

W35
W43

Jenny Smith
Heather Mull
F. Rae

K. Horlock

H. Schofield

D. Sutherland
J. McLaren

C. Truscott

S. Palmer

Helen L’Huillier

R. Walsh



